Listed below is an order of cases to be tried. Jury selection will begin Monday,
October 29", 2018 at 9:00 AM. Attorneys for the criminal cases together with the
defendants are required to be present. If defendant is in jail, the court will have him or
her transported to the courtroom. Docket call will be Friday, October 26", 2018 at 9:00
AM.

Please be prepared to advise the court if a plea agreement has been reached. The court
will require a waiver of jury, and if at all possible, the case should be pled prior to the day

SAM C. MOSS
JUDGE PRESIDING
Brown County Court at Law
Brown County Courthouse
200 South Broadway, Suite 208
Brownwood, TX 76801
Telephone: 325/646-5859 Facsimile: 325/646-5980

September 28, 2018

TRIAL LIST for the October 29" 2018 jury docket

of jury selection.

CRIMINAL — Honorable Sam C. Moss presiding

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

Kyle James
Pinkston

Sandra Sanchez
A-Action

Christopher Buitron
A-Action

Questah Chandler
Quickway

Nicona Hoover
Nita’s

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Attorney:

Aaron Seymour

John Lee Blagg

Todd Steele

Judson Woodley

Jason Johnson

1600112
1700199

1800038

1700536

1700690

1600326

1600228



#6 Casey Carlisle Attorney:  Todd Steele 1800385
A-Action

#7  Mary/Hamill Attorney: Lar%/[eadows 180(%8 IO({(L

#8 Attorney:  Judson Woodley 1800185

1800432

#9 Attorney:  Tofd Steele 1})03 86 ’\\F) e aiom
#10 Lavell Robinson Attorney:  Tommy Adams 1800222

Pretrial Services
#11  Kimberly Rogers Attorney:  Tommy Adams 1700436
#12  Edward Stoy Attorney:  Larry Meadows 1600047

8%
#13  Tyler Tripp Attorney:  Ronnie Lappe 1700567

A-Action

If you have any questions, please contact our office at 646-5859.

Sincerely,

Amanda Bundick
Court Coordinator

cC: County Attorney
County Clerk
Nita Richardson, Indigent Defense and Pretrial Services
Brown County Sheriff’s Office, c/o Vance Hill
Brownwood Police Department, c/o Aaron Taylor via email
Brown County Community Supervisions and Corrections Department
Dennis Watson, Bailiff



