SAM C. MOSS

JUDGE PRESIDING

Brown County Court at Law Brown County Courthouse 200 South Broadway, Suite 208 Brownwood, TX 76801

Telephone: 325/646-5859 Facsimile: 325/646-5980

September 28, 2018

TRIAL LIST for the October 29th, 2018 jury docket

Listed below is an order of cases to be tried. Jury selection will begin Monday, October 29th, 2018 at 9:00 AM. Attorneys for the criminal cases together with the defendants are required to be present. If defendant is in jail, the court will have him or her transported to the courtroom. Docket call will be Friday, October 26th, 2018 at 9:00 AM.

Please be prepared to advise the court if a plea agreement has been reached. The court will require a waiver of jury, and if at all possible, the case should be pled prior to the day of jury selection.

CRIMINAL - Honorable Sam C. Moss presiding

#1	Kyle James Pinkston	Attorney:	Aaron Seymour	1600112 1700199
#2	Sandra Sanchez A-Action	Attorney:	John Lee Blagg	1800038
#3	Christopher Buitron A-Action	Attorney:	Todd Steele	1700536 1700690
#4	Questah Chandler Quickway	Attorney:	Judson Woodley	1600326
#5	Nicona Hoover Nita's	Attorney:	Jason Johnson	1600228

#6	Casey Carlisle A-Action	Attorney:	Todd Steele	1800385
#7	Mary Hamill	Attorney:	Larry Meadows	1800/68 Pled
#8	Drexel Holt A-Action	Attorney:	Judson Woodley	1800185 1800432
#9	Freddrick Carpenter A-Action	Attorney:	Todd Steele	1800386 to be dismissed
#10	Lavell Robinson Pretrial Services	Attorney:	Tommy Adams	1800222
#11	Kimberly Rogers	Attorney:	Tommy Adams	1700436
#12	Edward Stoy 8%	Attorney:	Larry Meadows	1600047
#13	Tyler Tripp A-Action	Attorney:	Ronnie Lappe	1700567

If you have any questions, please contact our office at 646-5859.

Sincerely,

Amanda Bundick Court Coordinator

County Attorney
 County Clerk
 Nita Richardson, Indigent Defense and Pretrial Services
 Brown County Sheriff's Office, c/o Vance Hill
 Brownwood Police Department, c/o Aaron Taylor via email
 Brown County Community Supervisions and Corrections Department
 Dennis Watson, Bailiff